

Court No. - 49

Case :- MATTERS UNDER ARTICLE 227 No. - 1484 of 2025

Petitioner :- Surya Prakash Singh Alias Bhullan Singh

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 4 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Dinesh Kumar Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Neeraj Tiwari,J.

As prayed, list on 08.07.2025, as fresh.

Learned AGA is present.

Order Date :- 12.6.2025

I.A.Siddiqui